
330S VILLNÖSS - BRIXEN (SCHULFAHRTEN)
VAL DI FUNES - BRESSANONE (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Ranui  ab
St. Magdalena, Filler
St. Peter, Dorf
St. Peter, Pizack
Pardell
Mileins
Schrambach
Brixen, Bahnhof
Brixen, Busbahnhof
Brixen, Krankenhaus
Brixen, Vinzentinum  an

S

6.52
6.52
6.58
7.00
7.05
7.10
7.18
7.28
7.31
7.36
7.38

Ranuip. 
S. Maddalena, Filler

S. Pietro, Paese
S. Pietro, Pizack

Pardell
Mileins

S. Pietro Mezzomonte
Bressanone, Stazione

Bressanone, Autostazione
Bressanone, Ospedale

Bressanone, Vinzentinuma. 

S an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici
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